TOOLBOX
Shop Towels - Big Grip Dispenser, Blue,
200 Sheets

Description

Tame the toughest grime with TOOLBOX® Shop Towels. These strong blue shop towels handle grease, oil, and whatever else your
shop, garage, or home throws at them. Forget flimsy paper towels that fall apart - TOOLBOX® shop towels stay strong, even when
dripping wet. Made with up to 60% recycled fibers and American muscle, they're the eco-friendly cleaning warriors you've been waiting
for.

* |deal for use around the shop, industrial facility, home, and garage.

» The Big Grip dispenser provides single sheet dispensing in a portable, weather-resistant container. Includes a wall mount bracket and
hardware.

» Made with up to 60% recycled fibers.

* Made in the U.S.A.

Specifications
Part #: 55208
Grade: Z400
Strength: Medium Duty
Sheet/Pad Size: 12 x 10in.
Roll Diameter: 7.5
Color: Blue
Material: DRC
Packaging Put-Up: Bucket

Recycled Content:

Country of Origin:
Quantity Per Unit:
Units per Case:
UPC:

Case Weight:

Case Dimensions (L x W x H):

Case Cube:

Made from up to 60% recycled fibers
USA

200 Sheets Per Bucket

2

660708552081

7.6 Lbs.

18.1251in.x9.5in. x 11.125 in.

1.11 ft cubed



Cases per Pallet:

Tl (Cases Per Layer):

HI (Layers Per Pallet):

Pallets Per Truckload:

GTIN UPC:
Shipping Class:
HTS Code:
UNSPC:

NMFC:

80

10

30

20660708552085

125

4818.20.0000

47131502

154415-3



